
HAEMOGLOBIN
PRODUCTS



Brand Name

Nutritinal Information (Approx. Value)
Per Serving/Film coated Tablet contains :

Nutrients per serving %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

2.680 Kcal.
0.300 gm.
0.050 gm.
0.001 gm.

Ferrous Ascorbate
Zinc Sulphate
Folic Acid

32 mg.
12.5 mg.
400 mcg.

100
71.02
70.17

Brand Name

Nutritinal Information (Approx. Value)
Per Serving/Film coated Tablet contains :

Nutrients per serving %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

2.680 Kcal.
0.300 gm.
0.050 gm.
0.001 gm.

Ferrous Bisglycinate
Zinc Sulphate
Folic Acid

32 mg.
12.5 mg.
400 mcg.

100
71.02
70.17

Ferrous Bisglycinate
Ferous Pyrophosphate
Ferrous Asparto Glycinate
Ferrous Fumarate
Ammonium Ferric Citrate

Brand Name

LOGO

Nutritinal Information (Approx. Value)
Per Serving/Film coated Tablet contains :

Nutrients per serving %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

2.680 Kcal.
0.300 gm.
0.050 gm.
0.001 gm.

Ferrous Asparto Glycinate
Zinc Sulphate
Folic Acid

32 mg.
12.5 mg.
400 mcg.

100
71.02
70.17

Ferrous Bisglycinate, Zinc Sulphate
Folic Acid Tablets

Ferrous Asparto Glycinate, Zinc Sulphate
& Folic Acid



Brand Name

Nutritinal Information (Approx. Value)
Per Serving/Film coated Tablet contains :

Nutrients per serving %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

2.680 Kcal.
0.300 gm.
0.050 gm.
0.001 gm.

Ferous Pyrophosphate
Zinc Sulphate
Folic Acid

32 mg.
12.5 mg.
400 mcg.

100
71.02
70.17

Brand Name

Brand Name

100

68.18

68.18

**

70.17

Nutritinal Information (Approx. Value)
Per Serving/Film coated Tablet contains :

Nutrients per serving %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

2.680 Kcal.
0.300 gm.
0.050 gm.
0.001 gm.

Ammonium Ferric Citrate
Zinc Sulphate
Folic Acid

32 mg.
12.5 mg.
400 mcg.

100
71.02
70.17

Ferrous Fumarate

Ferrous Fumarate, Zinc, Citrus Lemon 
& Folic Acid

Ammonium Ferric Citrate, 

Zinc Sulphate & Folic Acid



Folic Acid

Vitamin B12 

Energy
Protein
Carbohydrate
Fat

1.0884 K.cal.
0.0464 gm.
0.0350 gm.
0.0647 gm.

200 mcg.

2.2 mcg. 100

30 mg. 93.75

35.08

Liposomal Iron (Ferric Pyrophosphate) 
eq. Elemental Iron 

Brand Name

10x10 Tablets

NUTRACEUTICALS

 Iron, Zinc, Folic Acid & Vitamin B12 Tablets

Brand Name

30 mg. 

550 mcg.
2.2 mcg.

Iron 
(as Aminoacid chelates)

Folic acid 
Vitamin B12

Zinc 
(as Zinc Picolinate) 10mg.

93.75

96.49
100

56.81



10x1.5 gm Sachet

ORO-DISPERSIBLE
SACHET

Raw Mango

Brand Name

Liposomal Iron, Vit C, Folic Oro-Dispersible Sachet

Each Sachet contains:

2.680 Kcal.
0.300 gms.
0.000 gms.

Energy
Carbohydrate
Fat

Liposomal Iron Oro-Dispersible sachet

Ferric Pyrophosphate eq.

Vitamin C

Folic Acid

Vitamin B12

30 mg.

75 mg.

400 mcg.

2.2 mcg.

93.75

88.23

70.17

100

Nutritional Information (Approx Value)
Each Serving 1.5 gm Sachet Contains

Raw Mango

10x1.5 gm Sachet

Liposomal Iron, Vit C, Folic Acid & Vit B12

O R O - D I S P E R S I B L E
S A C H E T

Brand Name

Logo

Liposomal Iron, Vit C, Folic, Vit B12 Oro-Dispersible Sachet

Each Sachet contains:
Nutritional Information (Approx Value)
Each Serving 1.5 gm Sachet Contains

2.680 Kcal.
0.300 gms.
0.000 gms.

Energy
Carbohydrate
Fat

Liposomal Iron Oro-Dispersible sachet

Ferric Pyrophosphate eq.

Vitamin C

Folic Acid

Vitamin B12

30 mg.

75 mg.

400 mcg.

2.2 mcg.

93.75

88.23

70.17

100



Liposomal Iron, Vit C, Folic, Vit B12 Oro-Dispersible Sachet

Each Sachet contains:
Nutritional Information (Approx Value)
Each Serving 1.5 gm Sachet Contains

2.680 Kcal.
0.300 gms.
0.000 gms.

Energy
Carbohydrate
Fat

Liposomal Iron Oro-Dispersible sachet

Ferric Pyrophosphate eq.

Vitamin C

Folic Acid

Vitamin B12

30 mg.

75 mg.

400 mcg.

2.2 mcg.

93.75

88.23

70.17

100

10x1.5 gm Sachet

Raw Mango

O R O - D I S P E R S I B L E
S A C H E T

Liposomal Iron, Vit C, Folic Acid & Vit B12

Brand Name

Logo

Nutritional Information
(Approximate Value)
Each 5ml contains (Approx.) %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

5.000 Kcal.
2.000 gms.
0.030 gms.
0.000 gms.

Ferrous Bisglycinate
Zinc Sulphate
Monohydrate
Citrus Lemon
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12

32 mg.

17.6 mg.
5 mg.

400 mcg.
1 mcg.

100

100
**

70.17
45.45

Brand Name

Ferrous Bisglycinate, 
Folic Acid, & Zinc Sulphate 

Dietary Supplements
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Logo

Ferrous Asparto Glycinate, 
Folic Acid, & Zinc Sulphate 

Dietary Supplements

Nutritional Information
(Approximate Value)
Each 5ml contains (Approx.) %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

5.000 Kcal.
2.000 gms.
0.030 gms.
0.000 gms.

Ferrous Asparto Glycinate
Zinc Sulphate
Monohydrate
Citrus Lemon
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12

32 mg.

17.6 mg.
5 mg.

400 mcg.
1 mcg.

100

100
**

70.17
45.45

200 ml.
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Nutritional Information
(Approximate Value)
Each 5ml contains (Approx.) %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

5.000 Kcal.
2.000 gms.
0.030 gms.
0.000 gms.

Ferrous Fumarate
Zinc Sulphate
Monohydrate
Citrus Lemon
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12

32 mg.

17.6 mg.
5 mg.

400 mcg.
1 mcg.

100

100
**

70.17
45.45
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200 ml
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Nutritional Information
(Approximate Value)
Each 5ml contains (Approx.) %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

5.000 Kcal.
2.000 gms.
0.030 gms.
0.000 gms.

Ammonium Ferric Citrate
Zinc Sulphate
Monohydrate
Citrus Lemon
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12

32 mg.

17.6 mg.
5 mg.

400 mcg.
1 mcg.

100

100
**

70.17
45.45
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Nutritional Information
(Approximate Value)
Each 5ml contains (Approx.) %RDA

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Fat

5.000 Kcal.
2.000 gms.
0.030 gms.
0.000 gms.

Liposomal Iron
Zinc Sulphate
Monohydrate
Citrus Lemon
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12

32 mg.

17.6 mg.
5 mg.

400 mcg.
1 mcg.

100

100
**

70.17
45.45



Asad Khan +91 98791 93361

Aamir Khan +91 98791 94272


